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I.
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Am. Civil Liberties Union of San Diego & Imperial Ctys. (ACLU) v. U.S. Dep’t of 
Homeland Sec.

Am. Immigration Council v. U.S. Dep’t of Homeland Sec.

Cendant Mortg. Corp. v. Saxon Nat’l Mortg.

Certain Underwriters at Lloyd’s, London v. Nat’l R.R. Passenger Corp

Underwriters at Lloyd’s v. Nat’l R.R. Passenger Corp.

In re Cnty. of Erie

Coastal States Gas Corp. v. Dep’t of Energy

Commodity Futures Trading Comm’n v. Standard Forex, Inc.

Delaney, Migdail & Young, Chartered v. IRS

Families for Freedom v. U.S. Customs & Border Protection

Fisher v. United States

In re Grand Jury Subpoena

In re Grand Jury Subpoena

In re Horowitz
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Jordan v. Dep’t of Justice

Kitevski v. City of New York

McNamee v. Clemens
clarified 

on denial of reconsideration

National Ass’n of Criminal Defense Lawyers (NACDL) v. Dep’t of Justice Exec. 
Office for U.S. Attorneys

NLRB v. Sears, Roebuck & Co.

S.E.C. v. NIR Group, LLC

Smith v. Franklin Hosp. Med. Ctr.

Tompkins v. R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Co.

Travel Sentry, Inc. v. Tropp

U.S. Dep’t of Justice v. Julian

U.S. v. Adlman

United States v. Int’l Bhd. of Teamsters

United States v. U.S. Gypsum Co.
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passim
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any
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Id.

Id.

Id.

Id.

i.e.

Id.

id. id.

Id.

Id.
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Id.

Id.

This Litigation

See id.

Id.

Id.

Defendants’ Repeated Failure to Substantiate Their Privilege Claims 
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Id.
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Id.

Id.

Commodity Futures 

Trading Comm’n v. Standard Forex, Inc.
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Cendant

Mortg. Corp. v. Saxon Nat’l Mortg.

Id.

United States v. U.S. Gypsum Co.

Travel Sentry, Inc. v. Tropp

Tompkins v. R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Co.

I.

any
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See In re Grand Jury Subpoena

ipse dixit

See

McNamee v. Clemens

clarified on denial of reconsideration

Smith v. Franklin Hosp. Med. Ctr.

Kitevski v. City of New York

 see also Certain Underwriters at Lloyd’s, London v. Nat’l R.R. Passenger 

Corp  report 

and recommendation adopted as modified sub nom. Certain Underwriters at Lloyd’s v. Nat’l 

R.R. Passenger Corp.
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United States v. Int’l Bhd. of Teamsters

In re Horowitz

Coastal States Gas Corp. v. Dep’t of Energy

Fisher v. United States

See S.E.C. v. NIR Group, LLC

In re Grand Jury Subpoena
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Id.

Am. Civil Liberties Union of San Diego & Imperial 

Ctys. (ACLU) v. U.S. Dep’t of Homeland Sec.

ACLU in camera

ACLU

NLRB v. Sears, Roebuck & Co.

See Coastal
States Gas Corp.

U.S. Dep’t of Justice v. Julian
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Id.

Id.

in camera ACLU

Id. Am. Immigration Council v. U.S. 

Dep’t of Homeland Sec.

in camera

Id.

Cty. of Erie
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In re Cnty. of Erie

County of Erie

See id. County of Erie

ACLU

Families for Freedom v. U.S. Customs & Border Protection

Families for Freedom

two

Vaughn

Id.

Families for Freedom

U.S. Gypsum Co.
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National Ass’n of Criminal Defense Lawyers (NACDL) v. Dep’t of Justice Exec. 

Office for U.S. Attorneys Jordan v. Dep’t of 

Justice

U.S. v. Adlman

Id.

Id.

NACDL

Id.
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ACLU Am. Immigration Council

Delaney, Migdail & Young, Chartered v. IRS
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Attorneys for Plaintiffs
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